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European Cup Individuals 2000

Bergen, August 30 — September 3
‘;GUP INDW;DQ

ECI 2000 — Ladies step ladder final

First match in the step ladder final

Name Country Total
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 158
Ingunn Jien Norway 211
Second match in the step ladder final
Name Country Gamel Game?2 Total
Ingunn Jien Norway 190 165 355
Isabelle Saldjian France 167 189 356
ECI 2000 — Ladies medals
Medal Name Country
Gold Isabelle Saldjian France
Silver Ingunn Jien Norway
Bronze Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden
ECI 2000 — Men step ladder final
First match in the step ladder final
Name Country Total
Francois Sacco France 223
Petter Hansen Norway 199
Second match in the step ladder final
Name Country Gamel Game?2 Total
Francois Sacco France 235 187 422
Lasse Lintila Finland 177 213 390
ECI 2000 — Men medals
Medal Name Country
Gold Francois Sacco France
Silver Lasse Lintila Finland
Bronze Petter Hansen Norway




Place No.
711 107
712 119
713 127
714 105
.715 118
.716 114
717 124
718 108
.719 117
720 106
721 130
722 101
723 126
724 104
725 116
726 113
727 110
728 123
729 109
730 112
731 102
732 120
733 122
734 111
.735 125
736 129
737 115
738 103
739 121
740 128

European Cup Individuals 2000

L adies - Standing after round 29

Name

Isabelle Saldjian
Ingunn Gien

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Kimberley Oakley

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

DanidaPialino
Pauline Hunter
Tanya Petty

Sue Abela
TiiaEinola
Susan Thomas
Doris Szvasztics
Sandra Torrents
Pia Burka
Melissa Anastas
Mali Mizrahi
Tomajaga Kinga
Marisa Chiaruzzi
Esmeralda Kaltsou
Kerena Dykes
Patricia Vezzu
Karen Payne
Tatiana Sherstneva
Elin Oskarsdottir
Gaye Mack
Cigdem Aydin

Tatjana Kozemjakina

Stella Loizidou
Lucyna Pawlicka
Ruth Doppler

Federation

France
Norway
Sweden
England
Netherlands
Italy
Scotland
Germany
Malta
Finland
Wales
Austria
Spain
Denmark
Malta

Israel
Hungary
San Marino
Greece
Ireland
Belgium
Northern Ireland
Russia
Iceland
South Africa
Turkey
Latvia
Cyprus
Poland
Switzerland

Games Score Bonus

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
11

5.772
5.788
5.750
5.775
5.612
5.666
5.526
5.681
5.457
5.494
5.450
5.384
5.322
5.416
5.338
5.296
5.310
5.297
5.308
5.237
5.242
5.240
5.149
5.092
5.052
4.865
4.795
4.788
4.596
2.000
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505
485
435
395
490
400
505
330
445
380
355
340
395
300
375
390
355
335
280
345
275
275
315
260
300
210
120
110

85

10

Total

6.277
6.273
6.185
6.170
6.102
6.066
6.031
6.011
5.902
5.874
5.805
5.724
5.717
5.716
5.713
5.686
5.665
5.632
5.588
5.582
5.517
5.515
5.464
5.352
5.352
5.075
4.915
4.898
4.681
2.010

Avg

199,0
199,6
198,3
199,1
193,5
195,4
190,6
195,9
188,2
189,4
187,9
185,7
183,5
186,8
184,1
182,6
1831
182,7
183,0
180,6
180,8
180,7
177,6
175,6
174,2
167,8
165,3
165,1
158,5
181,8



No.
101
102

103
104

105
106

107
108

109
110

111
112

113
114

116
117

115
118

119
120

121
122

123
124

125
126

127
128

129
130

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Ladies- Round 1

Name
Doris Szvasztics
Patricia Vezzu

Stella Loizidou
Pia Burkal

Kimberley Oakley
TiiaEinola
Isabelle Saldjian
Tanya Petty

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Tomajaga Kinga

Elin Oskarsdottir
Kerena Dykes

Mali Mizrahi
Daniela Piaino
Melissa Anastasi
Sue Abdla

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Ingunn Gien
Karen Payne

Lucyna Pawlicka
Tatiana Sherstneva

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Pauline Hunter

Gaye Mack
Sandra Torrents

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Ruth Doppler

Cigdem Aydin
Susan Thomas

Federation
Austria
Belgium

Cyprus

Denmark

England
Finland

France
Germany

Greece
Hungary

Iceland
Ireland

Israel
Italy

Malta
Malta

Latvia
Netherlands

Norway
Northern Ireland

Poland
Russia

San Marino
Scotland

South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

Turkey
Wales

Score

210
213

167
207

155
169

222
174

197
194

164
197

156
191

136
182

153
188

146
145

164
207

167
189

153
162

233
191

129
193
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Bonus

5
25

0
25

0
20

25
0

20
0

0
20

0
20

0
20

0
20

20
0

0
25

0
20

0
20

25
0

0
20

Total
215
238

167
232

155
189

247
174

217
194

164
217

156
211

136
202

153
208

166
145

164
232

167
209

153
182

258
191

129
213



No.
125
108

127
110

129
112

101
114

103
117

105
118

107
120

109
122

111
124

113
126

116
128

115
130

119
102

121
104

123
106

Results- Ladies- Round 2

Name
Gaye Mack
Tanya Petty

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Tomajaga Kinga

Cigdem Aydin
Kerena Dykes

Doris Szvasztics
Daniela Piaino
Stella Loizidou
Sue Abdla

Kimberley Oakley
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Isabelle Saldjian
Karen Payne

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Tatiana Sherstneva

Elin Oskarsdottir
Pauline Hunter

Mali Mizrahi
Sandra Torrents

Melissa Anastasi
Ruth Doppler

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Susan Thomas

Ingunn Gien
Patricia Vezzu

Lucyna Pawlicka
Pia Burkal

Marisa Chiaruzzi
TiiaEinola

Federation
South Africa
Germany

Sweden
Hungary

Turkey
Ireland

Austria
Italy

Cyprus
Malta

England
Netherlands

France
Northern Ireland

Greece
Russia
Iceland
Scotland

Israel

Spain
Malta
Switzerland

Latvia
Wales

Norway
Belgium

Poland
Denmark

San Marino
Finland
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Score

166
171

236
209

168
168

175
168

168
183

211
235

189
169

170
145

136
212

160
146

175
186

139
191

236
191

151
178

173
161
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Bonus

0
20

25
5

10
10

20
0

0
20

5
25

20
0

20
0

0
25

20
0

20
0

0
20

25
0

0
20

20
0

Total
166
191

261
214

178
178

195
168

168
203

216
260

209
169

190
145

136
237

180
146

195
186

139
211

261
191

151
198

193
161



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 3

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 236 25 261
114 DanielaPiaino Italy 214 5 219
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 130 0 130
117 SueAbda Malta 179 20 199
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 214 25 239
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 174 0 174
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 179 20 199
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 171 0 171
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 209 25 234
122  Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 147 0 147
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 179 0 179
124 Pauline Hunter Scotland 210 25 235
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 168 0 168
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 180 20 200
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 115 20 135
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 170 0 170
105 Kimberley Oakley England 214 25 239
130 Susan Thomas Wales 171 0 171
107 Isabelle Saldjian France 202 25 227
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 158 0 158
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 190 20 210
104 PiaBurkal Denmark 177 0 177
111 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 207 25 232
106 TiiaEinola Finland 167 0 167
113 Mali Mizrahi Israel 179 20 199
108 Tanya Petty Germany 174 0 174
116 Melissa Anastasi Malta 207 25 232
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 182 0 182
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 169 20 189
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 141 0 141
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European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 4

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
113  Mali Mizrahi Israel 162 0 162
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 191 20 211
116 Melissa Anastasi Malta 193 0 193
122 Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 195 20 215
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 131 0 131
124  Pauline Hunter Scotland 199 20 219
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 182 0 182
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 208 25 233
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 232 25 257
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 179 0 179
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 200 25 225
130 Susan Thomas Wales 135 0 135
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 130 0 130
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 154 20 174
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 164 0 164
104 PiaBurkal Denmark 188 20 208
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 190 20 210
106 TiiaEinola Finland 176 0 176
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 173 0 173
108 Tanya Petty Germany 216 25 241
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 146 0 146
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 191 20 211
105 Kimberley Oakley England 182 0 182
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 203 25 228
107 Isabelle Saldjian France 191 20 211
114 DanielaPiaino Italy 190 0 190
109 EsmeradaKaltsou Greece 193 0 193
117 SueAbda Malta 227 25 252
111 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 182 0 182
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 224 25 249

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
107
126

109
128

111
130

113
102

116
104

115
106

119
108

121
110

123
112

125
114

127
117

129
118

101
120

103
122

105
124

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 5

Name
Isabelle Saldjian
Sandra Torrents

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Ruth Doppler

Elin Oskarsdottir
Susan Thomas

Mali Mizrahi
Patricia Vezzu

Melissa Anastasi
Pia Burkal

Tatjana Kozemjakina
TiiaEinola

Ingunn QGien

Tanya Petty

Lucyna Pawlicka
Tomajaga Kinga

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Kerena Dykes

Gaye Mack

Daniela Pialino

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Sue Abdla

Cigdem Aydin
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Doris Szvasztics
Karen Payne

Stella Loizidou
Tatiana Sherstneva

Kimberley Oakley
Pauline Hunter

Federation
France

Spain
Greece
Switzerland

Iceland
Wales

Israel
Belgium

Malta
Denmark

Latvia
Finland

Norway
Germany

Poland
Hungary

San Marino
Ireland

South Africa
Italy

Sweden
Malta

Turkey
Netherlands

Austria
Northern Ireland

Cyprus

Russia

England
Scotland

Score

184
166

202
175

168
190

192
201

208
166

177
177

208
186

102
158

193
236

173
235

186
189

160
169

187
159

173
145

165
174
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Bonus

20
0

25
0

0
20

0
25

25
0

10
10

25
0

0
20

0
25

0
25

0
20

0
20

20
0

20
0

0
20

Total
204
166

227
175

168
210

192
226

233
166

187
187

233
186

102
178

193
261

173
260

186
209

160
189

207
159

193
145

165
194



No.
103
109

105
111

101
107

116
121

115
123

113
119

127
106

129
102

125
104

112
118

108
114

110
117

124
130

120
126

122
128

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 6

Name
Stella Loizidou
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Kimberley Oakley
Elin Oskarsdottir

Doris Szvasztics
Isabelle Saldjian

Melissa Anastasi
Lucyna Pawlicka

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Mali Mizrahi
Ingunn ien

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
TiiaEinola

Cigdem Aydin
PatriciaVezzu

Gaye Mack
Pia Burkal

Kerena Dykes
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Tanya Petty
Daniela Piaino
Tomajaga Kinga
Sue Abela

Pauline Hunter
Susan Thomas

Karen Payne
Sandra Torrents

Tatiana Sherstneva
Ruth Doppler

Federation

Cyprus

Greece

England
Iceland

Austria
France

Malta
Poland

Latvia
San Marino

Israel
Norway

Sweden
Finland

Turkey
Belgium

South Africa
Denmark

Ireland
Netherlands

Germany
Italy

Hungary
Malta

Scotland
Wales

Northern Ireland
Spain

Russia
Switzerland

Score

186
210

179
161

186
229

173
157

149
182

174
176

212
205

169
163

161
179

199
166

193
197

175
159

187
153

168
181

196
145

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

20
0

0
25

20
0

0
20

0
20

25
5

20
0

0
20

20
0

0
20

20
0

20
0

0
20

20
0

Total
186
235

199
161

186
254

193
157

149
202

174
196

237
210

189
163

161
199

219
166

193
217

195
159

207
153

168
201

216
145



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Ladies- Round 7

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 198 20 218
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 188 0 188
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 135 0 135
108 Tanya Petty Germany 222 25 247
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 191 20 211
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 170 0 170
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 165 0 165
130 Susan Thomas Wales 195 20 215
114 DanielaPialino Italy 170 20 190
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 157 0 157
117 SueAbda Malta 141 20 161
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 199 0 199
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 144 0 144
124  Pauline Hunter Scotland 180 20 200
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 200 25 225
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 155 0 155
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 180 20 200
122 Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 156 0 156
106 TiiaEinola Finland 205 25 230
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 182 0 182
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 177 0 177
111  Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 195 20 215
104 PiaBurkal Denmark 209 25 234
107 Isabelle Sddjian France 180 0 180
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 155 0 155
116 Meéissa Anastasi Malta 171 20 191
105 Kimberley Oakley England 204 25 229
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 170 0 170
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 179 0 179
113 Mali Mizrahi Israel 184 20 204

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
106
130

102
126

104
128

109
127

111
129

107
125

112
103

108
105

110
101

124
116

120
115

122
113

118
121

114
123

117
119

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 8

Name
TiiaEinola
Susan Thomas

Patricia Vezzu
Sandra Torrents

Pia Burkal
Ruth Doppler

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Elin Oskarsdottir
Cigdem Aydin

Isabelle Saldjian
Gaye Mack

Kerena Dykes
Stella Loizidou

Tanya Petty
Kimberley Oakley

Tomajaga Kinga
Doris Szvasztics

Pauline Hunter
Melissa Anastasi

Karen Payne
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Tatiana Sherstneva
Mali Mizrahi

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Lucyna Pawlicka
DanielaPiaino

Marisa Chiaruzzi

Sue Abela
Ingunn Qien

Federation
Finland
Wales

Belgium
Spain
Denmark
Switzerland

Greece
Sweden

Iceland
Turkey

France
South Africa

Ireland
Cyprus

Germany
England

Hungary
Austria

Scotland
Malta

Northern Ireland

Latvia

Russia
Israel

Netherlands
Poland

Italy
San Marino

Malta
Norway

Score

198
172

180
202

204
201

181
167

180
180

162
195

161
130

226
165

185
200

157
189

205
146

179
159

193
154

165
199

195
179

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
25

25
5

20
0

10
10

0
20

20
0

25
0

0
25

0
20

25
0

20
0

20
0

0
20

20
0

Total
218
172

180
227

229
206

201
167

190
190

162
215

181
130

251
165

185
225

157
209

230
146

199
159

213
154

165
219

215
179



No.
105
101

104
106

102
103

111
107

110
112

108
109

115
113

117
118

114
116

123
119

122
124

120
121

129
125

128
130

126
127
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Results - Ladies - Round 9

Name
Kimberley Oakley
Doris Szvasztics

Pia Burkal
TiiaEinola
Patricia Vezzu
Stella Loizidou

Elin Oskarsdottir
Isabelle Saldjian

Tomajaga Kinga
Kerena Dykes

Tanya Petty
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Mali Mizrahi

Sue Abela

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Daniela Pialino

Melissa Anastasi

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Ingunn Gien

Tatiana Sherstneva
Pauline Hunter

Karen Payne
Lucyna Pawlicka

Cigdem Aydin
Gaye Mack

Ruth Doppler
Susan Thomas

Sandra Torrents
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Federation
England
Austria

Denmark
Finland

Belgium
Cyprus

Iceland
France

Hungary
Ireland

Germany
Greece

Latvia
Israel

Malta
Netherlands

Italy
Malta

San Marino
Norway

Russia
Scotland

Northern Ireland

Poland

Turkey
South Africa

Switzerland
Wales

Spain
Sweden

Score

214
221

168
182

168
193

169
192

213
155

247
210

200
204

142
173

160
184

157
173

161
177

200
156

144
183

167
210

199
189

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

5
25

0
20

0
20

0
20

25
0

25
5

5
25

0
20

0
20

0
20

0
20

25
0

0
20

0
25

20
0

Total
219
246

168
202

168
213

169
212

238
155

272
215

205
229

142
193

160
204

157
193

161
197

225
156

144
203

167
235

219
189



No.
111

125

110
130

126
109

115
101

117
106

102
116

123
107

122
112

108
121

129
113

128
118

114
127

105
119

104
124

120
103
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Results - Ladies- Round 10

Name
Elin Oskarsdottir
Gaye Mack

Tomajaga Kinga
Susan Thomas

Sandra Torrents
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Doris Szvasztics

Sue Abdla
TiiaEinola
Patricia Vezzu
Melissa Anastasi

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Isabelle Saldjian

Tatiana Sherstneva
Kerena Dykes

Tanya Petty
Lucyna Pawlicka

Cigdem Aydin
Mali Mizrahi

Ruth Doppler

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Daniela Pialino

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Kimberley Oakley
Ingunn Gien

Pia Burkal
Pauline Hunter

Karen Payne
Stella Loizidou

Federation
Iceland
South Africa

Hungary
Wales
Spain
Greece

Latvia
Austria

Malta
Finland

Belgium
Malta

San Marino
France

Russia
Ireland

Germany
Poland

Turkey
Israel

Switzerland
Netherlands

Italy
Sweden

England
Norway

Denmark
Scotland

Northern Ireland

Cyprus

Score

122
173

148
169

201
180

164
173

206
197

214
188

182
195

193
158

232
159

152
169

220
193

158
212

216
189

176
179

230
169

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

0
20

25
0

0
20

25
0

25
0

0
20

20
0

25
0

0
20

5
20

0
25

25
0

0
20

25
0

Total
122
193

148
189

226
180

164
193

231
197

239
188

182
215

213
158

257
159

152
189

225
213

158
237

241
189

176
199

255
169
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Results - Ladies- Round 11

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 169 0 169
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 177 20 197
117 SueAbda Malta 154 0 154
124  Pauline Hunter Scotland 200 25 225
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 165 0 165
116 Melissa Anastasi Malta 211 25 236
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 182 20 202
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 168 0 168
122  Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 171 0 171
130 Susan Thomas Wales 203 25 228
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 191 20 211
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 184 0 184
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 185 0 185
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 188 20 208
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 167 0 167
106 TiiaEinola Finland 213 25 238
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 181 0 181
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 215 25 240
105 Kimberley Oakley England 180 0 180
107 Isabelle Saldjian France 181 20 201
104 PiaBurka Denmark 193 20 213
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 181 0 181
108 Tanya Petty Germany 240 25 265
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 151 0 151
111 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 181 0 181
113 Mali Mizrahi Israel 182 20 202
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 140 0 140
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 202 25 227
114 DanielaPiaino Italy 224 25 249
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 163 0 163

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
123
113

122
118

114
121

129
119

128
124

120
127

105
125

104
130

126
103

111
101

110
106

102
109

115
107

117
112

108
116
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Results - Ladies- Round 12

Name
Marisa Chiaruzzi
Mali Mizrahi

Tatiana Sherstneva
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
DanielaPiaino

Lucyna Pawlicka

Cigdem Aydin
Ingunn QGien

Ruth Doppler
Pauline Hunter

Karen Payne
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Kimberley Oakley
Gaye Mack

Pia Burkal
Susan Thomas

Sandra Torrents
Stella Loizidou

Elin Oskarsdottir
Doris Szvasztics

Tomajaga Kinga
TiiaEinola
PatriciaVezzu
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Isabelle Saldjian

Sue Abela
Kerena Dykes

Tanya Petty
Melissa Anastasi

Federation
San Marino
Israel

Russia
Netherlands

Italy
Poland

Turkey
Norway

Switzerland
Scotland

Northern Ireland
Sweden

England
South Africa

Denmark
Wales

Spain
Cyprus

Iceland
Austria

Hungary
Finland

Belgium
Greece

Latvia
France

Malta
Ireland

Germany
Malta

Score

159
160

187
184

196
179

157
211

0
211

213
180

167
201

163
173

244
136

179
184

224
182

193
181

148
211

144
163

174
173

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
25

25
0

0
25

0
20

25
0

0
20

25
0

20
0

0
25

0
20

20
0

Total
159
180

207
184

216
179

157
236

236

238
180

167
226

163
193

269
136

179
204

249
182

213
181

148
236

144
183

194
173



No.
129
107

128
112

108
127

105
113

104
118

114
103

111
119

110
124

120
109

115
125

117
130

126
116

123
101

122
106

102
121

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 13

Name
Cigdem Aydin
Isabelle Saldjian

Ruth Doppler
Kerena Dykes

Tanya Petty
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Kimberley Oakley
Mali Mizrahi

Pia Burkal

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Daniela Pialino

Stella Loizidou

Elin Oskarsdottir
Ingunn QGien

Tomajaga Kinga
Pauline Hunter

Karen Payne
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Gaye Mack

Sue Abdla
Susan Thomas

Sandra Torrents
Melissa Anastasi

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Doris Szvasztics

Tatiana Sherstneva
TiiaEinola

Patricia Vezzu
Lucyna Pawlicka

Federation
Turkey
France

Switzerland
Ireland

Germany
Sweden

England
Israel

Denmark
Netherlands

Italy
Cyprus

Iceland
Norway

Hungary
Scotland

Northern Ireland
Greece

Latvia
South Africa

Malta
Wales
Spain
Malta

San Marino
Austria
Russia
Finland

Belgium
Poland

Score

195
222

0
200

173
199

245
172

156
176

225
159

198
203

215
165

197
178

141
169

195
160

163
204

198
163

178
162

160
159

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

0
25

0
20

25
0

0
20

25
0

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
20

20
0

0
25

20
0

20
0

20
0

Total
195
247

225

173
219

270
172

156
196

250
159

198
228

240
165

217
178

141
189

215
160

163
229

218
163

198
162

180
159



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 14

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
116 Melissa Anastasi Malta 196 0 196
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 215 25 240
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 180 0 180
114 DanielaPiaino Italy 196 20 216
113 Mali Mizrahi Israel 194 20 214
117 SueAbda Malta 164 0 164
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 168 0 168
124 Pauline Hunter Scotland 177 20 197
108 Tanya Petty Germany 211 5 216
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 217 25 242
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 186 10 196
122  Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 186 10 196
106 TiiaEinola Finland 187 20 207
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 153 0 153
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 143 0 143
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 173 20 193
104 PiaBurka Denmark 167 0 167
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 234 25 259
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 215 25 240
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 191 0 191
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 141 0 141
105 Kimberley Oakley England 205 25 230
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 178 0 178
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 213 25 238
130 Susan Thomas Wales 170 20 190
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 145 0 145
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 158 0 158
111  Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 191 20 211
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 0 0 0
107 Isabelle Sddjian France 176 20 196

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 15

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
124  Pauline Hunter Scotland 214 25 239
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 188 0 188
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 164 0 164
105 Kimberley Oakley England 188 20 208
122 Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 170 20 190
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 147 0 147
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 202 5 207
116 Meéissa Anastasi Malta 203 25 228
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 144 0 144
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 168 20 188
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 163 20 183
113 Mali Mizrahi Israel 134 0 134
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 233 25 258
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 178 0 178
114 DanielaPialino Italy 180 20 200
111 Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 179 0 179
117 Sue Abda Malta 243 25 268
107 Isabelle Sddjian France 182 0 182
130 Susan Thomas Wales 157 0 157
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 170 20 190
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 197 20 217
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 194 0 194
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 0 0 0
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 246 25 271
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 184 20 204
106 TiiaEinola Finland 157 0 157
108 Tanya Petty Germany 193 0 193
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 195 20 215
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 193 20 213
104 PiaBurkal Denmark 192 0 192

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
112

121

108
123

110
119

103
106

105
102

101
104

116
130

115
126

113
128

109
124

111
120

107
122

127
118

129
114

125
117

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 16

Name
Kerena Dykes
Lucyna Pawlicka

Tanya Petty
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Tomajaga Kinga
Ingunn Gien

Stella Loizidou
TiiaEinola

Kimberley Oakley
PatriciaVezzu

Doris Szvasztics
Pia Burkal

Melissa Anastasi
Susan Thomas

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Sandra Torrents

Mali Mizrahi
Ruth Doppler

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Pauline Hunter

Elin Oskarsdottir
Karen Payne

Isabelle Saldjian
Tatiana Sherstneva

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Cigdem Aydin
Daniela Pialino

Gaye Mack
Sue Abela

Federation
Ireland
Poland

Germany
San Marino

Hungary
Norway

Cyprus

Finland

England
Belgium

Austria
Denmark

Malta
Wales

Latvia
Spain

Israel
Switzerland

Greece
Scotland

Iceland
Northern Ireland

France
Russia

Sweden
Netherlands

Turkey
Italy

South Africa
Malta

Score

185
171

179
133

160
277

169
232

230
194

246
190

213
184

169
178

207
0

189
195

173
161

185
190

205
225

204
174

169
199

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

20
0

0
30

0
25

25
0

25
0

25
0

0
20

25
0

0
20

20
0

0
20

5
25

25
0

0
20

Total
205
171

199
133

160
307

169
257

255
194

271
190

238
184

169
198

232

189
215

193
161

185
210

210
250

229
174

169
219



No.
102
104

106
101

103
105

108
110

112
107

109
111

114
117

118
113

116
115

120
122

124
119

121
123

126
128

130
125

127
129

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 17

Name
Patricia Vezzu
Pia Burkal

TiiaEinola
Doris Szvasztics

Stella Loizidou
Kimberley Oakley

Tanya Petty
Tomajaga Kinga

Kerena Dykes
Isabelle Saldjian

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Elin Oskarsdottir
Daniela Piaino
Sue Abdla

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Mali Mizrahi

Melissa Anastasi
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Karen Payne
Tatiana Sherstneva

Pauline Hunter
Ingunn QGien

Lucyna Pawlicka
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Sandra Torrents
Ruth Doppler

Susan Thomas
Gaye Mack

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Cigdem Aydin

Federation
Belgium
Denmark

Finland
Austria

Cyprus
England

Germany
Hungary

Ireland
France

Greece
Iceland

Italy
Malta

Netherlands
Israel

Malta
Latvia

Northern Ireland
Russia

Scotland
Norway

Poland

San Marino
Spain
Switzerland

Wales
South Africa

Sweden
Turkey

Score

168
199

168
192

175
214

169
206

148
160

182
233

175
171

170
217

192
177

164
178

170
170

148
192

178
0

190
190

181
202

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

0
20

0
25

0
25

0
20

0
25

20
0

0
25

20
0

0
20

10
10

0
20

20
0

10
10

0
25

Total
168
219

168
212

175
239

169
231

148
180

182
258

195
171

170
242

212
177

164
198

180
180

148
212

198

200
200

181
227



No.
108
128

130
107

109
129

114
104

106
113

116
105

120
110

112
119

121
111

126
117

118
125

127
115

102
122

124
101

103
123

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 18

Name
Tanya Petty
Ruth Doppler

Susan Thomas
Isabelle Saldjian

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Cigdem Aydin
Daniela Pialino
Pia Burkal

TiiaEinola
Mali Mizrahi

Melissa Anastasi
Kimberley Oakley

Karen Payne
Tomajaga Kinga

Kerena Dykes
Ingunn Gien

Lucyna Pawlicka
Elin Oskarsdottir

Sandra Torrents
Sue Abdla

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Gaye Mack

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Patricia Vezzu
Tatiana Sherstneva

Pauline Hunter
Doris Szvasztics

Stella Loizidou
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Federation
Germany
Switzerland

Wales
France

Greece
Turkey

Italy
Denmark

Finland
Israel

Malta
England

Northern Ireland
Hungary

Ireland
Norway

Poland
Iceland

Spain
Malta

Netherlands
South Africa

Sweden
Latvia

Belgium
Russia

Scotland
Austria

Cyprus
San Marino

Score

193
0

197
203

187
178

214
183

177
193

204
184

153
170

201
188

170
185

168
189

180
167

213
189

207
180

207
177

163
215

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
25

20
0

25
0

0
20

25
0

0
20

25
0

0
20

0
20

20
0

25
0

25
0

25
0

0
25

Total
213

197
228

207
178

239
183

177
213

229
184

153
190

226
188

170
205

168
209

200
167

238
189

232
180

232
177

163
240



No.
114

122

124
113

116
123

120
128

130
119

121
129

126
104

106
125

127
105

102
110

112
101

103
111

108
117

118
107

109
115

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 19

Name
Daniela Piaino
Tatiana Sherstneva

Pauline Hunter
Mali Mizrahi

Melissa Anastasi
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Karen Payne
Ruth Doppler

Susan Thomas
Ingunn Gien

Lucyna Pawlicka
Cigdem Aydin

Sandra Torrents
Pia Burkal
TiiaEinola
Gaye Mack

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Kimberley Oakley

Patricia Vezzu
Tomajaga Kinga

Kerena Dykes
Doris Szvasztics

Stella Loizidou
Elin Oskarsdottir

Tanya Petty
Sue Abela

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Isabelle Saldjian

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Federation
Italy
Russia

Scotland
Israel

Malta
San Marino

Northern Ireland
Switzerland

Wales
Norway

Poland
Turkey

Spain
Denmark

Finland
South Africa

Sweden
England

Belgium
Hungary

Ireland
Austria

Cyprus
Iceland

Germany
Malta

Netherlands
France

Greece
Latvia

Score

247
156

198
172

187
171

169
0

147
209

134
144

203
177

222
194

159
237

157
157

180
220

179
183

208
203

184
171

150
194

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
20

25
0

25
0

0
25

10
10

0
25

0
20

25
5

20
0

0
20

Total
272
156

218
172

207
171

189

147
234

134
164

228
177

247
194

159
262

167
167

180
245

179
203

233
208

204
171

150
214



No.
120
117

118
119

121
115

126
122

124
125

127
123

102
128

130
101

103
129

108
104

106
107

109
105

114
110

112
113

116
111

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 20

Name
Karen Payne
Sue Abdla

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Ingunn Gien

Lucyna Pawlicka
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Sandra Torrents
Tatiana Sherstneva

Pauline Hunter
Gaye Mack

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Patricia Vezzu
Ruth Doppler

Susan Thomas
Doris Szvasztics

Stella Loizidou
Cigdem Aydin

Tanya Petty
Pia Burkal

TiiaEinola
Isabelle Saldjian

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Kimberley Oakley
DanielaPiaino
Tomajaga Kinga

Kerena Dykes
Mali Mizrahi

Melissa Anastasi
Elin Oskarsdottir

Federation
Northern Ireland
Malta

Netherlands
Norway

Poland
Latvia

Spain
Russia

Scotland
South Africa

Sweden
San Marino

Belgium
Switzerland

Wales
Austria

Cyprus
Turkey

Germany
Denmark

Finland
France

Greece
England

Italy
Hungary

Ireland
Israel

Malta
Iceland

Score

163
178

191
212

152
178

212
181

201
166

177
155

173
0

194
158

161
193

191
194

212
190

181
225

202
166

159
143

161
163

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

0
25

0
20

25
0

25
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

0
20

0
20

25
0

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
20

Total
163
198

191
237

152
198

237
181

226
166

197
155

193

214
158

161
213

191
214

237
190

181
250

227
166

179
143

161
183



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 21

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
126 Sandra Torrents Spain 181 0 181
110 TomajagaKinga Hungary 204 25 229
112 KerenaDykes Ireland 162 0 162
125 Gaye Mack South Africa 170 20 190
127 Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson Sweden 223 25 248
111  Elin Oskarsdottir Iceland 174 0 174
102 PatriciaVezzu Belgium 148 0 148
117 SueAbda Malta 178 20 198
118 Annemiek v. d. Boogaart Netherlands 202 25 227
101 Doris Szvasztics Austria 180 0 180
103 StellaLoizidou Cyprus 222 25 247
115 Tatjana Kozemjakina Latvia 209 5 214
108 Tanya Petty Germany 185 20 205
122 Tatiana Sherstneva Russia 181 0 181
124  Pauline Hunter Scotland 148 0 148
107 Isabelle Sddjian France 211 25 236
109 EsmeraldaKaltsou Greece 202 25 227
123 Marisa Chiaruzzi San Marino 157 0 157
114 DanielaPiaino Italy 197 20 217
128 Ruth Doppler Switzerland 0 0 0
130 Susan Thomas Wales 202 5 207
113 Mali Mizrahi Isragl 221 25 246
116 Melissa Anastasi Malta 191 20 211
129 Cigdem Aydin Turkey 151 0 151
120 Karen Payne Northern Ireland 211 25 236
104 PiaBurkal Denmark 169 0 169
106 TiiaEinola Finland 214 5 219
119 Ingunn Jien Norway 239 25 264
121 Lucyna Pawlicka Poland 169 0 169
105 Kimberley Oakley England 214 25 239

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
130
127

126
129

128
125

124
118

120
114

122
117

109
112

111
108

107
110

116
106

115
102

113
104

121
103

123
105

119
101

Name
Susan Thomas

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Sandra Torrents
Cigdem Aydin

Ruth Doppler
Gaye Mack

Pauline Hunter

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Karen Payne
DanielaPiaino

Tatiana Sherstneva
Sue Abdla

Esmeralda Kaltsou
Kerena Dykes

Elin Oskarsdottir
Tanya Petty

Isabelle Saldjian
Tomajaga Kinga

Melissa Anastasi
TiiaEinola

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Patricia Vezzu

Mali Mizrahi
Pia Burkal

Lucyna Pawlicka
Stella Loizidou

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Kimberley Oakley

Ingunn Qien
Doris Szvasztics

Federation
Wales
Sweden

Spain
Turkey

Switzerland
South Africa

Scotland
Netherlands

Northern Ireland
Italy

Russia

Malta

Greece
Ireland

Iceland
Germany

France
Hungary

Malta
Finland

Latvia
Belgium

Israel
Denmark

Poland
Cyprus

San Marino
England

Norway
Austria

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 22

Score

201
220

199
167

0
193

167
221

199
212

205
204

174
159

178
197

216
210

177
181

170
199

226
188

166
159

224
175

178
208

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

5
25

20
0

0
20

0
25

0
25

25
5

20
0

0
20

25
5

0
20

0
20

25
0

20
0

25
0

0
25

Total
206
245

219
167

213

167
246

199
237

230
209

194
159

178
217

241
215

177
201

170
219

251
188

186
159

249
175

178
233



No.
109
116

111
115

107
113

130
112

126
108

128
110

103
118

105
114

101
117

121
127

123
129

119
125

106
124

102
120

104
122

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 23

Name
Esmeralda Kaltsou
Melissa Anastasi

Elin Oskarsdottir
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Isabelle Saldjian
Mali Mizrahi

Susan Thomas
Kerena Dykes

Sandra Torrents
Tanya Petty

Ruth Doppler
Tomajaga Kinga

Stella Loizidou
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Kimberley Oakley
Daniela Pialino
Doris Szvasztics
Sue Abdla

Lucyna Pawlicka
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Cigdem Aydin

Ingunn Gien
Gaye Mack
TiiaEinola
Pauline Hunter

PatriciaVezzu
Karen Payne

Pia Burkal
Tatiana Sherstneva

Federation
Greece
Malta

Iceland
Latvia

France
Israel

Wales
Ireland

Spain
Germany

Switzerland
Hungary

Cyprus
Netherlands

England
Italy

Austria
Malta

Poland
Sweden

San Marino
Turkey

Norway
South Africa

Finland
Scotland

Belgium

Northern Ireland

Denmark
Russia

Score

180
169

170
156

213
167

235
178

161
158

0
140

149
188

168
202

171
242

167
257

147
155

192
145

165
191

199
164

190
190

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

20
0

25
0

25
0

20
0

0
20

0
20

0
25

0
25

0
30

0
20

20
0

0
20

20
0

10
10

Total
200
169

190
156

238
167

260
178

181
158

160

149
208

168
227

171
267

167
287

147
175

212
145

165
211

219
164

200
200



No.
118
106

114
102

117
104

121
109

123
111

119
107

124
127

120
129

122
125

103
130

105
126

101
128

116
112

115
108

113
110

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 24

Name
Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
TiiaEinola

Daniela Piaino
Patricia Vezzu

Sue Abdla
Pia Burkal

Lucyna Pawlicka
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Marisa Chiaruzzi
Elin Oskarsdottir

Ingunn QGien
Isabelle Saldjian

Pauline Hunter
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Karen Payne
Cigdem Aydin

Tatiana Sherstneva
Gaye Mack

Stella Loizidou
Susan Thomas

Kimberley Oakley
Sandra Torrents

Doris Szvasztics
Ruth Doppler

Melissa Anastasi
Kerena Dykes

Tatjana Kozemjakina
Tanya Petty

Mali Mizrahi
Tomajaga Kinga

Federation
Netherlands
Finland

Italy
Belgium

Malta
Denmark

Poland
Greece

San Marino
Iceland

Norway
France

Scotland
Sweden

Northern Ireland
Turkey

Russia

South Africa

Cyprus
Wales

England
Spain
Austria
Switzerland

Malta
Ireland

Latvia
Germany

Israel
Hungary

Score

196
200

202
185

167
157

134
191

212
175

224
227

162
228

223
147

183
165

176
246

181
183

182
0

177
146

146
216

204
204

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
20

25
0

5
25

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
25

0
20

20
0

20
0

0
25

15
15

Total
196
225

227
185

187
157

134
211

237
175

229
252

162
253

248
147

203
165

176
271

181
203

202

197
146

146
241

219
219



No.
104
105

101
103

106
102

110
111

107
109

112
108

117
115

113
116

118
114

122
123

119
121

124
120

128
129

125
127

130
126

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies- Round 25

Name
Pia Burkal
Kimberley Oakley

Doris Szvasztics
Stella Loizidou
TiiaEinola
Patricia Vezzu

Tomajaga Kinga
Elin Oskarsdottir

Isabelle Saldjian
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Kerena Dykes
Tanya Petty

Sue Abela
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Mali Mizrahi
Melissa Anastasi

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Daniela Pialino

Tatiana Sherstneva
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Ingunn QGien
Lucyna Pawlicka

Pauline Hunter
Karen Payne

Ruth Doppler
Cigdem Aydin

Gaye Mack
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Susan Thomas
Sandra Torrents

Federation
Denmark
England

Austria
Cyprus

Finland
Belgium

Hungary
Iceland

France
Greece

Ireland
Germany

Malta
Latvia

Israel
Malta

Netherlands
Italy

Russia

San Marino

Norway
Poland

Scotland
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
Turkey

South Africa
Sweden

Wales
Spain

Score

238
218

169
135

233
164

182
183

198
171

211
176

236
144

188
164

209
181

191
182

223
135

182
189

0
199

215
133

215
175

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
5

20
0

25
0

0
20

20
0

25
0

25
0

20
0

25
0

20
0

25
0

0
20

0
20

25
0

25
0

Total
263
223

189
135

258
164

182
203

218
171

236
176

261
144

208
164

234
181

211
182

248
135

182
209

219

240
133

240
175



No.
128
111

107
127

112
126

104
115

113
103

118
102

110
123

119
109

124
108

117
129

125
116

130
114

122
105

101
121

106
120

Name
Ruth Doppler
Elin Oskarsdottir

Isabelle Saldjian

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Kerena Dykes
Sandra Torrents

Pia Burkal

Tatjana Kozemjakina

Mali Mizrahi
Stella Loizidou

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart

Patricia Vezzu

Tomajaga Kinga
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Ingunn ien
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Pauline Hunter
Tanya Petty

Sue Abdla
Cigdem Aydin

Gaye Mack
Melissa Anastasi

Susan Thomas
Daniela Piaino
Tatiana Sherstneva
Kimberley Oakley

Doris Szvasztics
Lucyna Pawlicka
TiiaEinola
Karen Payne

Federation
Switzerland
Iceland

France
Sweden

Ireland
Spain
Denmark
Latvia

Israel
Cyprus

Netherlands
Belgium

Hungary
San Marino

Norway
Greece

Scotland
Germany

Malta
Turkey

South Africa
Malta

Wales
Italy

Russia
England

Austria
Poland

Finland

Northern Ireland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 26

Score

0
167

236
199

195
232

237
156

206
165

182
177

167
162

222
191

222
195

196
191

162
159

212
205

140
185

171
178

188
171

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

25
0

0
25

25
0

25
0

20
0

20
0

25
0

25
0

20
0

20
0

25
5

0
20

0
20

20
0

Total

187

261
199

195
257

262
156

231
165

202
177

187
162

247
191

247
195

216
191

182
159

237
210

140
205

171
198

208
171



No.
122

115

113
121

118
120

128
123

119
127

124
126

104
129

125
103

130
102

110
105

101
109

106
108

117
111

107
116

112
114

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 27

Name
Tatiana Sherstneva
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Mali Mizrahi
Lucyna Pawlicka

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Karen Payne

Ruth Doppler
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Ingunn QGien
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Pauline Hunter
Sandra Torrents

Pia Burkal
Cigdem Aydin

Gaye Mack
Stella Loizidou

Susan Thomas
Patricia Vezzu

Tomajaga Kinga
Kimberley Oakley

Doris Szvasztics
Esmeralda Kaltsou
TiiaEinola

Tanya Petty

Sue Abdla
Elin Oskarsdottir

Isabelle Saldjian
Melissa Anastasi

Kerena Dykes
DanielaPiaino

Federation
Russia
Latvia

Israel
Poland

Netherlands
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
San Marino

Norway
Sweden

Scotland
Spain
Denmark
Turkey

South Africa
Cyprus

Wales
Belgium

Hungary
England

Austria
Greece

Finland
Germany

Malta
Iceland

France
Malta

Ireland
Italy

Score

211
171

192
145

173
160

0
182

147
158

235
179

181
170

161
134

190
220

203
214

172
179

202
183

200
147

227
192

200
186

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

20
0

20
0

0
20

0
20

25
0

20
0

20
0

0
25

5
25

0
20

25
0

25
0

25
0

25
0

Total
236
171

212
145

193
160

202

147
178

260
179

201
170

181
134

190
245

208
239

172
199

227
183

225
147

252
192

225
186



No.
117

123

119
116

124
114

122
129

125
121

130
120

128
105

101
127

106
126

104
111

107
103

112
102

110
115

113
109

118
108

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 28

Name
Sue Abdla
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Ingunn Gien
Melissa Anastasi

Pauline Hunter
Daniela Piaino

Tatiana Sherstneva
Cigdem Aydin

Gaye Mack
Lucyna Pawlicka

Susan Thomas
Karen Payne

Ruth Doppler
Kimberley Oakley

Doris Szvasztics

Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson
TiiaEinola

Sandra Torrents

Pia Burkal
Elin Oskarsdottir

Isabelle Saldjian
Stella Loizidou

Kerena Dykes
Patricia Vezzu

Tomajaga Kinga
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Mali Mizrahi
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Tanya Petty

Federation
Malta
San Marino

Norway
Malta

Scotland
Italy
Russia
Turkey

South Africa
Poland

Wales
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
England

Austria
Sweden

Finland
Spain
Denmark
Iceland

France

Cyprus

Ireland
Belgium

Hungary
Latvia

Israel
Greece

Netherlands
Germany

Score

210
190

146
170

212
210

179
181

197
169

181
189

0
192

166
199

170
147

211
152

184
214

233
182

191
180

204
191

222
187

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

0
20

25
5

0
20

20
0

0
20

0
20

0
20

20
0

25
0

0
25

25
0

20
0

25
0

25
0

Total
235
190

146
190

237
215

179
201

217
169

181
209

212

166
219

190
147

236
152

184
239

258
182

211
180

229
191

247
187



No.
110
129

125
109

130
108

117
105

101
116

106
114

122
111

107
121

112
120

128
115

113
127

118
126

104
123

119
103

124
102

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results - Ladies - Round 29

Name
Tomajaga Kinga
Cigdem Aydin

Gaye Mack
Esmeralda Kaltsou

Susan Thomas
Tanya Petty

Sue Abela
Kimberley Oakley

Doris Szvasztics
Melissa Anastasi
TiiaEinola
Daniela Piaino
Tatiana Sherstneva
Elin Oskarsdottir

Isabelle Saldjian
Lucyna Pawlicka

Kerena Dykes
Karen Payne

Ruth Doppler
Tatjana Kozemjakina

Mali Mizrahi
Ann-Ki Larsson-Karlsson

Annemiek v. d. Boogaart
Sandra Torrents

Pia Burkal
Marisa Chiaruzzi

Ingunn Gien
StellaLoizidou

Pauline Hunter
Patricia Vezzu

Federation

Hungary
Turkey

South Africa
Greece

Wales
Germany

Malta
England

Austria
Malta

Finland
Italy
Russia
Iceland

France
Poland

Ireland
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
Latvia

Israel
Sweden

Netherlands
Spain
Denmark
San Marino

Norway
Cyprus

Scotland
Belgium

Score

167
155

175
180

214
212

181
248

205
171

192
190

168
197

233
164

178
175

0
152

175
181

179
171

179
202

185
160

205
178

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
20

25
5

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
20

25
0

20
0

0
20

0
20

20
0

0
25

20
0

25
0

Total
187
155

175
200

239
217

181
273

230
171

212
190

168
217

258
164

198
175

172

175
201

199
171

179
227

205
160

230
178



Place

841
842
843

845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870

No.

206
219
207
205
227
218
226
223
230
213
202
201
208
209
203
211
228
217
210
220
204
212
224
222
214
221
225
216
215
229

European Cup Individuals 2000

Men - Standing after round 29

Name

Lasse Lintila

Petter Hansen
Francois Sacco
Steve Thornton
Tomas Leandersson
Marcel van den Bosch
Stefan Falkhdll
Domenico Righi
Ron Chamberlain
Noam Hanaor
Roger Pieters
Thomas Gross
Taobias Gabler
Dimitris Karetsos
Costas Kyriakou
Steinthor Johannsson
Thierry Gioria
Dennis Mercieca
Domonkos Denes
Kevin Horton
Jesper Klavsen
Alan Gibbons

Peter Carroll
Serguel Kovtoun
Franco Olini

Marek Charezinski
Fernando Gomez
Harald Scheuer
Janis Lipentis

H. Cahit Dztop

Federation

Finland
Norway
France
England
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden

San Marino
Wales

Israel
Belgium
Austria
Germany
Greece
Cyprus
Iceland
Switzerland
Malta
Hungary
Northern Ireland
Denmark
Ireland
Scotland
Russia

Italy

Poland
Spain
Luxembourg
Latvia
Turkey

Games Score Bonus

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

6.264
5.934
5.957
5.875
5.793
5.786
5.792
5.742
5.732
5.701
5.800
5.763
5.642
5.708
5.569
5.565
5.584
5.515
5.520
5.554
5.525
5.456
5.394
5.304
5.330
5.280
5.278
5.195
5.154
5.090

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

635
510
355
410
460
450
405
455
425
455
345
375
450
365
380
335
315
335
285
230
250
315
320
295
255
280
210
290
150
205

Total

6.899
6.444
6.312
6.285
6.253
6.236
6.197
6.197
6.157
6.156
6.145
6.138
6.092
6.073
5.949
5.900
5.899
5.850
5.805
5.784
5.775
5.771
5.714
5.599
5.585
5.560
5.488
5.485
5.304
5.295

Avg

216,0
204,6
205,4
202,6
199,8
199,5
199,7
198,0
197,7
196,6
200,0
198,7
194,6
196,8
192,0
191,9
192,6
190,2
190,3
191,5
190,5
188,1
186,0
182,9
183,8
182,1
182,0
1791
177,7
1755



No.
201
202

203
204

205
206

207
208

209
210

211
212

213
214

215
216

217
218

219
220

221
222

223
224

226
227

225
228

229
230

Name
Thomas Gross
Roger Pieters

Costas Kyriakou
Jesper Klavsen

Steve Thornton
Lasse Lintila

Francois Sacco
Tobias Gabler

Dimitris Karetsos
Domonkos Denes

Steinthor Johannsson
Alan Gibbons

Noam Hanaor
Franco Olini
Janis Lipentis
Harald Scheuer

Dennis Mercieca
Marcel van den Bosch

Petter Hansen
Kevin Horton

Marek Charezinski
Serguei Kovtoun

Domenico Righi
Peter Carroll

Stefan Falkhall
Tomas Leandersson

Fernando Gomez
Thierry Gioria

H. Cahit @ztop
Ron Chamberlain

Results- Men - Round 1

Federation
Austria
Belgium

Cyprus

Denmark

England
Finland

France
Germany

Greece
Hungary

Iceland
Ireland

Israel
Italy

Latvia
L uxembourg

Malta
Netherlands

Norway
Northern Ireland

Poland
Russia

San Marino
Scotland

Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Switzerland

Turkey
Wales

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

194
185

190
221

206
260

209
200

161
184

158
170

182
174

163
170

177
218

196
173

175
168

219
180

192
218

188
171

179
199

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
25

5
30

25
5

0
20

0
20

20
0

0
20

0
25

20
0

20
0

25
0

0
25

20
0

0
20

Total
214
185

190
246

211
290

234
205

161
204

158
190

202
174

163
190

177
243

216
173

195
168

244
180

192
243

208
171

179
219



No.
226
208

225
210

229
212

201
214

203
216

205
218

207
220

209
222

211
224

213
227

215
228

217
230

219
202

221
204

223
206

Name
Stefan Falkhall
Tobias Gabler

Fernando Gomez
Domonkos Denes

H. Cahit @ztop
Alan Gibbons

Thomas Gross
Franco Olini

Costas Kyriakou
Harald Scheuer

Steve Thornton

Marcel van den Bosch

Francois Sacco
Kevin Horton

Dimitris Karetsos
Serguei Kovtoun

Steinthor Johannsson

Peter Carroll

Noam Hanaor

Tomas Leandersson

Janis Lipentis
Thierry Gioria

Dennis Mercieca
Ron Chamberlain

Petter Hansen
Roger Pieters

Marek Charezinski

Jesper Klavsen

Domenico Righi
LasseLintila

Results- Men - Round 2

Federation
Sweden
Germany

Spain
Hungary

Turkey
Ireland

Austria
Italy

Cyprus

L uxembourg

England
Netherlands

France
Northern Ireland

Greece
Russia
Iceland
Scotland

Israel
Sweden

Latvia
Switzerland

Malta
Wales

Norway
Belgium

Poland
Denmark

San Marino
Finland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

230
194

177
175

165
160

205
176

167
216

206
223

169
178

198
182

211
191

193
189

139
175

183
211

184
215

172
147

193
227

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

20
0

20
0

25
0

0
25

5
25

0
20

20
0

25
0

20
0

0
20

0
25

0
25

20
0

0
25

Total
255
194

197
175

185
160

230
176

167
241

211
248

169
198

218
182

236
191

213
189

139
195

183
236

184
240

192
147

193
252



No.
219
214

221
216

223
218

226
220

225
222

229
224

201
227

203
228

205
230

207
202

209
204

211
206

213
208

215
210

217
212

Name
Petter Hansen
Franco Olini

Marek Charezinski
Harald Scheuer

Domenico Righi
Marcel van den Bosch

Stefan Falkhall
Kevin Horton

Fernando Gomez
Serguei Kovtoun

H. Cahit Jztop
Peter Carroll

Thomas Gross
Tomas Leandersson

Costas Kyriakou
Thierry Gioria

Steve Thornton
Ron Chamberlain

Francois Sacco
Roger Pieters

Dimitris Karetsos
Jesper Klavsen

Steinthor Johannsson
Lasse Lintila

Noam Hanaor
Tobias Gabler
Janis Lipentis
Domonkos Denes

Dennis Mercieca
Alan Gibbons

Results- Men - Round 3

Federation
Norway
Italy

Poland
L uxembourg

San Marino
Netherlands

Sweden

Northern Ireland

Spain
Russia
Turkey
Scotland

Austria
Sweden

Cyprus
Switzerland

England
Wales

France
Belgium

Greece
Denmark

Iceland
Finland

Israel
Germany

Latvia
Hungary

Malta
Ireland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

191
222

218
208

211
202

246
176

153
191

137
187

167
206

187
180

193
210

238
190

211
203

180
191

173
211

169
162

151
159

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

25
5

25
5

25
0

0
20

0
20

0
25

20
0

0
25

25
0

25
5

0
20

0
25

20
0

0
20

Total
191
247

243
213

236
207

271
176

153
211

137
207

167
231

207
180

193
235

263
190

236
208

180
211

173
236

189
162

151
179



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 4

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 205 25 230
220 Kevin Horton Northern Ireland 181 0 181
215 Janis Lipentis Latvia 200 5 205
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 202 25 227
217 DennisMercieca Malta 194 20 214
224  Peter Carroll Scotland 177 0 177
219 Petter Hansen Norway 186 0 186
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 257 30 287
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 174 20 194
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 168 0 168
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 151 0 151
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 244 25 269
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 173 0 173
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 202 25 227
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 229 25 254
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 185 0 185
229 H. Cahit Dztop Turkey 225 25 250
206 LasselLintila Finland 156 0 156
201 Thomas Gross Austria 175 0 175
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 218 25 243
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 213 5 218
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 222 25 247
205 Steve Thornton England 195 0 195
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 265 30 295
207 Francois Sacco France 221 25 246
214 Franco Olini Italy 190 0 190
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 224 25 249
216 Harald Scheuer L uxembourg 159 0 159
211 Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 161 0 161
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 166 20 186

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
207
227

209
228

211
230

213
202

215
204

217
206

219
208

221
210

223
212

226
214

225
216

229
218

201
220

203
222

205
224

Name
Francois Sacco
Tomas Leandersson

Dimitris Karetsos
Thierry Gioria

Steinthor Johannsson

Ron Chamberlain

Noam Hanaor
Roger Pieters

Janis Lipentis
Jesper Klavsen

Dennis Mercieca
Lasse Lintila

Petter Hansen
Tobias Gabler

Marek Charezinski
Domonkos Denes

Domenico Righi
Alan Gibbons

Stefan Falkhall
Franco Olini

Fernando Gomez
Harald Scheuer

H. Cahit @ztop

Marcel van den Bosch

Thomas Gross
Kevin Horton

Costas Kyriakou
Serguei Kovtoun

Steve Thornton
Peter Carroll

Results- Men - Round 5

Federation
France
Sweden

Greece
Switzerland

Iceland
Wales

Israel
Belgium

Latvia
Denmark

Malta
Finland

Norway
Germany

Poland
Hungary

San Marino
Ireland

Sweden
Italy

Spain

L uxembourg

Turkey
Netherlands

Austria
Northern Ireland

Cyprus

Russia

England
Scotland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

226
233

205
235

185
183

190
144

181
223

197
207

206
202

204
180

175
206

204
200

170
186

182
193

220
190

180
189

206
166

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

5
25

5
25

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
25

25
5

25
0

0
25

25
5

0
20

0
20

25
0

0
20

25
0

Total
231
258

210
260

205
183

210
144

181
248

197
232

231
207

229
180

175
231

229
205

170
206

182
213

245
190

180
209

231
166



No.
203
209

205
211

201
207

215
221

217
223

213
219

225
206

229
202

226
204

212
218

208
214

210
216

224
230

220
227

222
228

Name
Costas Kyriakou
Dimitris Karetsos

Steve Thornton
Steinthor Johannsson

Thomas Gross
Francois Sacco
Janis Lipentis
Marek Charezinski

Dennis Mercieca
Domenico Righi

Noam Hanaor
Petter Hansen

Fernando Gomez
Lasse Lintila

H. Cahit Jztop
Roger Pieters

Stefan Falkhal
Jesper Klavsen

Alan Gibbons
Marcel van den Bosch

Tobias Gabler
Franco Olini

Domonkos Denes
Harald Scheuer

Peter Carroll
Ron Chamberlain

Kevin Horton
Tomas Leandersson

Serguei Kovtoun
Thierry Gioria

Results- Men - Round 6

Federation

Cyprus

Greece

England
Iceland

Austria
France

Latvia
Poland

Malta
San Marino

Israel
Norway

Spain
Finland

Turkey
Belgium

Sweden
Denmark

Ireland
Netherlands

Germany
Italy

Hungary
L uxembourg

Scotland
Wales

Northern Ireland
Sweden

Russia
Switzerland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

219
161

168
179

148
206

196
200

165
234

193
206

161
202

146
214

223
163

146
204

195
169

182
167

165
183

166
201

193
181

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

0
20

0
25

0
25

0
25

0
25

0
25

0
25

25
0

0
25

20
0

20
0

0
20

0
25

20
0

Total
244
161

168
199

148
231

196
225

165
259

193
231

161
227

146
239

248
163

146
229

215
169

202
167

165
203

166
226

213
181



No.
225
212

229
208

226
210

218
230

214
227

216
228

221
224

223
220

219
222

206
209

202
211

204
207

203
215

205
217

201
213

Name
Fernando Gomez
Alan Gibbons

H. Cahit @ztop
Tobias Gabler

Stefan Falkhall
Domonkos Denes

Marcel van den Bosch
Ron Chamberlain

Franco Olini
Tomas Leandersson

Harald Scheuer
Thierry Gioria

Marek Charezinski
Peter Carroll

Domenico Righi
Kevin Horton

Petter Hansen
Serguei Kovtoun

Lasse Lintila
Dimitris Karetsos

Roger Pieters
Steinthor Johannsson

Jesper Klavsen
Francois Sacco

Costas Kyriakou
Janis Lipentis
Steve Thornton
Dennis Mercieca

Thomas Gross
Noam Hanaor

Results- Men - Round 7

Federation
Spain
Ireland

Turkey
Germany

Sweden
Hungary

Netherlands
Wales

Italy
Sweden

L uxembourg
Switzerland

Poland
Scotland

San Marino
Northern Ireland

Norway
Russia

Finland
Greece

Belgium
Iceland

Denmark
France

Cyprus
Latvia

England
Malta

Austria
Israel

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

192
192

160
156

189
183

192
185

192
171

177
203

157
173

213
173

222
170

236
188

206
192

185
179

195
160

193
200

180
210

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

10
10

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
20

25
0

25
0

25
0

25
0

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
25

Total
202
202

180
156

209
183

212
185

212
171

177
228

157
193

238
173

247
170

261
188

231
192

205
179

215
160

193
225

180
235



No.
206
230

202
227

204
228

209
225

211
229

207
226

212
203

208
205

210
201

224
215

220
217

222
213

218
221

214
223

216
219

Name
Lasse Lintila
Ron Chamberlain

Roger Pieters
Tomas Leandersson

Jesper Klavsen
Thierry Gioria

Dimitris Karetsos
Fernando Gomez

Steinthor Johannsson
H. Cahit Jztop

Francois Sacco
Stefan Falkhall

Alan Gibbons
Costas Kyriakou

Tobias Gabler
Steve Thornton

Domonkos Denes
Thomas Gross

Peter Carroll
Janis Lipentis
Kevin Horton
Dennis Mercieca

Serguei Kovtoun
Noam Hanaor

Marcel van den Bosch
Marek Charezinski

Franco Olini
Domenico Righi

Harald Scheuer
Petter Hansen

Results- Men - Round 8

Federation
Finland
Wales

Belgium
Sweden

Denmark
Switzerland

Greece
Spain

Iceland
Turkey

France
Sweden

Ireland
Cyprus

Germany
England

Hungary
Austria

Scotland
Latvia

Northern Ireland
Malta

Russia

Israel

Netherlands
Poland

Italy
San Marino

L uxembourg
Norway

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

234
168

193
191

223
161

221
188

157
168

179
162

178
186

147
204

204
227

172
213

163
168

186
171

194
170

154
202

186
215

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

20
0

25
0

25
0

0
20

20
0

0
20

0
25

5
25

0
25

0
20

20
0

20
0

0
25

0
25

Total
259
168

213
191

248
161

246
188

157
188

199
162

178
206

147
229

209
252

172
238

163
188

206
171

214
170

154
227

186
240



No.
205
201

204
206

202
203

211
207

210
212

208
209

217
213

216
218

214
215

223
219

222
224

220
221

229
226

228
230

227
225

Name
Steve Thornton
Thomas Gross

Jesper Klavsen
Lasse Lintila

Roger Pieters
Costas Kyriakou

Steinthor Johannsson
Francois Sacco

Domonkos Denes
Alan Gibbons

Tobias Gabler
Dimitris Karetsos

Dennis Mercieca
Noam Hanaor

Harald Scheuer
Marcel van den Bosch

Franco Olini
Janis Lipentis
Domenico Righi
Petter Hansen

Serguei Kovtoun
Peter Carroll

Kevin Horton
Marek Charezinski

H. Cahit Jztop
Stefan Falkhal

Thierry Gioria
Ron Chamberlain

Tomas Leandersson
Fernando Gomez

Results- Men - Round 9

Federation
England
Austria

Denmark
Finland

Belgium
Cyprus

Iceland
France

Hungary
Ireland

Germany
Greece

Malta
Israel

L uxembourg
Netherlands

Italy
Latvia

San Marino
Norway

Russia
Scotland

Northern Ireland

Poland

Turkey
Sweden

Switzerland
Wales

Sweden
Spain

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

190
264

182
229

183
206

157
231

173
225

207
195

189
209

193
267

167
171

171
247

173
196

248
209

165
174

176
180

198
189

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
30

0
25

0
25

0
25

0
25

25
0

0
25

0
30

0
20

0
25

0
20

25
5

0
20

0
20

20
0

Total
190
294

182
254

183
231

157
256

173
250

232
195

189
234

193
297

167
191

171
272

173
216

273
214

165
194

176
200

218
189



No.
211

226

210
230

227
209

217
201

216
206

202
215

223
207

222
212

208
221

229
213

228
218

214
225

205
219

204
224

220
203

Name
Steinthor Johannsson
Stefan Falkhall

Domonkos Denes
Ron Chamberlain

Tomas Leandersson
Dimitris Karetsos

Dennis Mercieca
Thomas Gross

Harald Scheuer
Lasse Lintila

Roger Pieters
Janis Lipentis
Domenico Righi
Francois Sacco

Serguei Kovtoun
Alan Gibbons

Tobias Gabler
Marek Charezinski

H. Cahit @ztop
Noam Hanaor

Thierry Gioria
Marcel van den Bosch

Franco Olini
Fernando Gomez

Steve Thornton
Petter Hansen

Jesper Klavsen
Peter Carroll

Kevin Horton
Costas Kyriakou

Results- Men - Round 10

Federation
Iceland
Sweden

Hungary
Wales

Sweden
Greece

Malta
Austria

L uxembourg
Finland

Belgium
Latvia

San Marino
France
Russia
Ireland

Germany
Poland

Turkey
Israel

Switzerland
Netherlands

Italy
Spain
England
Norway

Denmark
Scotland

Northern Ireland

Cyprus

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

190
216

164
188

207
214

256
224

127
203

226
180

194
217

200
197

167
165

213
165

200
179

150
174

167
185

225
214

187
199

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

0
20

5
25

30
5

0
25

25
0

0
25

25
0

20
0

25
0

25
0

0
20

0
20

25
5

0
20

Total
190
241

164
208

212
239

286
229

127
228

251
180

194
242

225
197

187
165

238
165

225
179

150
194

167
205

250
219

187
219



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 11

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 158 0 158
219 Petter Hansen Norway 185 20 205
216 Harald Scheuer Luxembourg 177 20 197
224  Peter Carroll Scotland 168 0 168
220 Kevin Horton Northern Ireland 202 5 207
215 Janis Lipentis Latvia 208 25 233
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 213 25 238
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 199 0 199
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 177 0 177
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 195 20 215
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 175 0 175
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 233 25 258
229 H. Cahit Dztop Turkey 140 0 140
201 Thomas Gross Austria 205 25 230
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 198 0 198
206 Lasselintila Finland 209 25 234
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 201 25 226
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 194 0 194
205 Steve Thornton England 205 25 230
207 Francois Sacco France 193 0 193
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 179 0 179
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 201 25 226
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 214 25 239
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 179 0 179
211  Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 206 5 211
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 223 25 248
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 201 15 216
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 201 15 216
214  Franco Olini Italy 171 0 171
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 229 25 254

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
223
213

222
218

214
221

229
219

228
224

220
225

205
226

204
230

227
203

211
201

210
206

202
209

217
207

216
212

208
215

Name
Domenico Righi
Noam Hanaor

Serguei Kovtoun
Marcel van den Bosch

Franco Olini
Marek Charezinski

H. Cahit @ztop
Petter Hansen

Thierry Gioria
Peter Carroll

Kevin Horton
Fernando Gomez

Steve Thornton
Stefan Falkhall

Jesper Klavsen
Ron Chamberlain

Tomas Leandersson
Costas Kyriakou

Steinthor Johannsson
Thomas Gross

Domonkos Denes
Lasse Lintila

Roger Pieters
Dimitris Karetsos

Dennis Mercieca
Francois Sacco

Harald Scheuer
Alan Gibbons

Tobias Gabler
Janis Lipentis

Results- Men - Round 12

Federation
San Marino
Israel

Russia
Netherlands

Italy
Poland

Turkey
Norway

Switzerland
Scotland

Northern Ireland
Spain

England

Sweden

Denmark
Wales

Sweden
Cyprus

Iceland
Austria

Hungary
Finland

Belgium
Greece

Malta
France

L uxembourg
Ireland

Germany
Latvia

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

245
203

157
185

220
204

215
230

247
212

188
180

174
165

189
191

177
203

206
185

209
146

257
235

213
208

184
173

160
161

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
5

0
20

25
5

5
25

25
5

20
0

20
0

0
20

0
25

25
0

25
0

30
5

25
5

20
0

0
20

Total
270
208

157
205

245
209

220
255

272
217

208
180

194
165

189
211

177
228

231
185

234
146

287
240

238
213

204
173

160
181



No.
229
207

228
212

208
225

205
213

204
218

214
203

211
219

210
224

220
209

217
226

216
230

227
215

223
201

222
206

202
221

Name
H. Cahit @ztop
Francois Sacco

Thierry Gioria
Alan Gibbons

Tobias Gabler
Fernando Gomez

Steve Thornton
Noam Hanaor

Jesper Klavsen

Marcel van den Bosch

Franco Olini
Costas Kyriakou

Steinthor Johannsson

Petter Hansen

Domonkos Denes
Peter Carroll

Kevin Horton
Dimitris Karetsos

Dennis Mercieca
Stefan Falkhall

Harald Scheuer
Ron Chamberlain

Tomas Leandersson
Janis Lipentis
Domenico Righi
Thomas Gross

Serguei Kovtoun
Lasse Lintila

Roger Pieters
Marek Charezinski

Results- Men - Round 13

Federation
Turkey
France

Switzerland
Ireland

Germany
Spain
England
Israel

Denmark
Netherlands

Italy
Cyprus

Iceland
Norway

Hungary
Scotland

Northern Ireland
Greece

Malta
Sweden

L uxembourg
Wales

Sweden
Latvia

San Marino
Austria
Russia
Finland

Belgium
Poland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

179
258

190
157

180
188

204
222

191
202

208
169

190
202

183
200

223
243

231
211

165
235

217
202

233
193

205
188

210
183

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
30

20
0

0
20

5
25

0
25

25
0

0
25

0
25

5
25

25
5

0
25

25
5

25
0

25
0

25
0

Total
179
288

210
157

180
208

209
247

191
227

233
169

190
227

183
225

228
268

256
216

165
260

242
207

258
193

230
188

235
183



No.
215
218

217
214

213
216

212
224

208
220

210
222

206
221

202
223

204
219

225
203

229
205

226
201

230
209

227
211

228
207

Name
Janis Lipentis

Marcel van den Bosch

Dennis Mercieca
Franco Olini

Noam Hanaor
Harald Scheuer

Alan Gibbons
Peter Carroll

Tobias Gabler
Kevin Horton

Domonkos Denes
Serguei Kovtoun

Lasse Lintila
Marek Charezinski

Roger Pieters
Domenico Righi

Jesper Klavsen
Petter Hansen

Fernando Gomez
Costas Kyriakou

H. Cahit @ztop
Steve Thornton

Stefan Falkhall
Thomas Gross

Ron Chamberlain
Dimitris Karetsos

Tomas Leandersson

Steinthor Johannsson

Thierry Gioria
Francois Sacco

Results- Men - Round 14

Federation
Latvia
Netherlands

Malta
Italy

Israel
L uxembourg

Ireland
Scotland

Germany
Northern Ireland

Hungary
Russia
Finland
Poland

Belgium
San Marino

Denmark
Norway

Spain
Cyprus

Turkey
England

Sweden
Austria

Wales
Greece

Sweden
Iceland

Switzerland
France

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

135
202

189
181

170
170

159
176

222
205

234
205

201
199

192
201

205
234

171
185

162
204

252
232

216
178

198
179

213
184

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

20
0

10
10

0
20

25
5

25
5

25
0

0
25

5
25

0
20

0
25

30
5

25
0

20
0

25
0

Total
135
227

209
181

180
180

159
196

247
210

259
210

226
199

192
226

210
259

171
205

162
229

282
237

241
178

218
179

238
184



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 15

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
224 Peter Carroll Scotland 200 5 205
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 211 25 236
220 KevinHorton Northern Ireland 190 0 190
205 Steve Thornton England 266 30 296
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 179 0 179
201 Thomas Gross Austria 212 25 237
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 203 25 228
215 Janis Lipentis Latvia 201 5 206
229 H. Cahit Dztop Turkey 179 0 179
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 193 20 213
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 169 0 169
213  Noam Hanaor Israel 190 20 210
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 192 0 192
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 222 25 247
214 Franco Olini Italy 172 0 172
211 Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 187 20 207
216 Harald Scheuer Luxembourg 127 0 127
207 Francois Sacco France 214 25 239
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 214 25 239
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 152 0 152
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 172 0 172
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 192 20 212
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 161 0 161
219 Petter Hansen Norway 224 25 249
212  Alan Gibbons Ireland 158 0 158
206 LasselLintila Finland 225 25 250
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 196 20 216
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 178 0 178
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 213 25 238
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 187 0 187

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
212

221

208
223

210
219

203
206

205
202

201
204

215
230

217
227

213
228

209
224

211
220

207
222

225
218

229
214

226
216

Name
Alan Gibbons
Marek Charezinski

Tobias Gabler
Domenico Righi

Domonkos Denes
Petter Hansen

Costas Kyriakou
Lasse Lintila

Steve Thornton
Roger Pieters

Thomas Gross
Jesper Klavsen
Janis Lipentis
Ron Chamberlain

Dennis Mercieca
Tomas Leandersson

Noam Hanaor
Thierry Gioria

Dimitris Karetsos
Peter Carroll

Steinthor Johannsson
Kevin Horton

Francois Sacco
Serguei Kovtoun

Fernando Gomez
Marcel van den Bosch

H. Cahit @ztop
Franco Olini

Stefan Falkhall
Harald Scheuer

Results- Men - Round 16

Federation
Ireland
Poland

Germany
San Marino

Hungary
Norway

Cyprus

Finland

England
Belgium

Austria
Denmark

Latvia
Wales

Malta
Sweden

Israel
Switzerland

Greece
Scotland

Iceland
Northern Ireland

France
Russia
Spain
Netherlands

Turkey
Italy

Sweden
L uxembourg

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

199
175

203
216

184
203

165
191

255
203

185
168

165
205

155
176

220
226

190
195

212
224

183
201

202
208

157
203

226
129

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

5
25

0
25

0
20

30
5

20
0

0
25

0
20

5
25

0
20

5
25

0
25

5
25

0
25

25
0

Total
219
175

208
241

184
228

165
211

285
208

205
168

165
230

155
196

225
251

190
215

217
249

183
226

207
233

157
228

251
129



No.
202
204

206
201

203
205

208
210

212
207

209
211

214
216

218
213

215
217

220
222

224
219

221
223

227
228

230
226

225
229

Name
Roger Pieters
Jesper Klavsen

Lasse Lintila
Thomas Gross

Costas Kyriakou
Steve Thornton

Tobias Gabler
Domonkos Denes

Alan Gibbons
Francois Sacco

Dimitris Karetsos
Steinthor Johannsson

Franco Olini
Harald Scheuer

Marcel van den Bosch
Noam Hanaor

Janis Lipentis

Dennis Mercieca

Kevin Horton
Serguei Kovtoun

Peter Carroll
Petter Hansen

Marek Charezinski
Domenico Righi

Tomas Leandersson
Thierry Gioria

Ron Chamberlain
Stefan Falkhall

Fernando Gomez
H. Cahit @ztop

Results- Men - Round 17

Federation
Belgium
Denmark

Finland
Austria

Cyprus
England

Germany
Hungary

Ireland
France

Greece
Iceland

Italy
L uxembourg

Netherlands
Israel

Latvia
Malta

Northern Ireland
Russia

Scotland
Norway

Poland
San Marino

Sweden
Switzerland

Wales
Sweden
Spain
Turkey

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

226
181

269
175

157
224

188
181

205
204

163
189

170
170

144
163

168
205

196
209

192
176

158
247

169
171

167
210

181
233

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

30
0

0
25

20
0

25
5

0
20

10
10

0
20

0
25

0
25

20
0

0
25

0
20

0
25

0
25

Total
251
181

299
175

157
249

208
181

230
209

163
209

180
180

144
183

168
230

196
234

212
176

158
272

169
191

167
235

181
258



Results- Men - Round 18

European Cup Individuals 2000

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 223 25 248
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 213 5 218
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 228 25 253
207 Francois Sacco France 202 5 207
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 185 20 205
229 H. Cahit @ztop Turkey 160 0 160
214 Franco Olini Italy 166 0 166
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 196 20 216
206 LasselLintila Finland 212 25 237
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 177 0 177
215 JanisLipentis Latvia 177 0 177
205 Steve Thornton England 258 30 288
220 Kevin Horton Northern Ireland 178 0 178
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 227 25 252
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 198 0 198
219 Petter Hansen Norway 207 25 232
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 176 0 176
211 Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 213 25 238
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 226 25 251
216 Harald Scheuer L uxembourg 213 5 218
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 212 25 237
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 203 5 208
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 166 0 166
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 192 20 212
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 158 0 158
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 170 20 190
224  Peter Carroll Scotland 200 25 225
201 Thomas Gross Austria 164 0 164
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 189 20 209
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 182 0 182

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
214

222

224
213

215
223

220
228

230
219

221
229

227
204

206
226

225
205

202
210

212
201

203
211

208
216

218
207

209
217

Name
Franco Olini
Serguei Kovtoun

Peter Carroll
Noam Hanaor

Janis Lipentis
Domenico Righi

Kevin Horton
Thierry Gioria

Ron Chamberlain
Petter Hansen

Marek Charezinski
H. Cahit Jztop

Tomas Leandersson
Jesper Klavsen

Lasse Lintila
Stefan Falkhall

Fernando Gomez
Steve Thornton

Roger Pieters
Domonkos Denes

Alan Gibbons
Thomas Gross

Costas Kyriakou

Steinthor Johannsson

Tobias Gabler
Harald Scheuer

Marcel van den Bosch

Francois Sacco

Dimitris Karetsos
Dennis Mercieca

Results- Men - Round 19

Federation
Italy
Russia

Scotland
Israel

Latvia
San Marino

Northern Ireland
Switzerland

Wales
Norway

Poland
Turkey

Sweden
Denmark

Finland
Sweden

Spain

England
Belgium
Hungary

Ireland
Austria

Cyprus
Iceland

Germany
L uxembourg

Netherlands
France

Greece
Malta

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

166
211

233
151

194
203

196
160

177
211

166
128

210
179

202
199

179
253

193
214

194
206

213
185

197
174

211
208

192
180

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
25

25
0

0
25

20
0

0
25

20
0

25
0

25
0

0
30

0
25

0
25

25
0

20
0

25
5

20
0

Total
166
236

258
151

194
228

216
160

177
236

186
128

235
179

227
199

179
283

193
239

194
231

238
185

217
174

236
213

212
180



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 20

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
220 Kevin Horton Northern Ireland 167 0 167
216 Harald Scheuer L uxembourg 174 20 194
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 195 0 195
219 Petter Hansen Norway 198 20 218
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 221 25 246
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 203 5 208
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 201 25 226
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 178 0 178
224  Peter Carroll Scotland 178 20 198
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 166 0 166
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 173 0 173
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 184 20 204
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 203 5 208
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 235 25 260
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 167 0 167
201 Thomas Gross Austria 208 25 233
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 167 20 187
229 H. Cahit @ztop Turkey 159 0 159
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 181 20 201
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 171 0 171
206 LasselLintila Finland 224 25 249
207 Francois Sacco France 197 0 197
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 207 25 232
205 Steve Thornton England 190 0 190
214  Franco Olini Italy 212 25 237
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 180 0 180
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 143 0 143
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 185 20 205
215 Janis Lipentis Latvia 168 0 168
211  Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 247 25 272

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
227

210

212
226

225
211

202
216

218
201

203
217

208
222

224
207

209
223

214
228

230
213

215
229

220
204

206
219

221
205

Name
Tomas Leandersson
Domonkos Denes

Alan Gibbons
Stefan Falkhall

Fernando Gomez

Steinthor Johannsson

Roger Pieters
Harald Scheuer

Marcel van den Bosch

Thomas Gross

Costas Kyriakou
Dennis Mercieca

Tobias Gabler
Serguei Kovtoun

Peter Carroll
Francois Sacco

Dimitris Karetsos
Domenico Righi

Franco Olini
Thierry Gioria

Ron Chamberlain
Noam Hanaor
Janis Lipentis

H. Cahit Jztop

Kevin Horton
Jesper Klavsen

Lasse Lintila
Petter Hansen

Marek Charezinski
Steve Thornton

Results- Men - Round 21

Federation
Sweden

Hungary

Ireland
Sweden

Spain
Iceland

Belgium
L uxembourg

Netherlands
Austria

Cyprus
Malta

Germany
Russia
Scotland
France

Greece
San Marino

Italy
Switzerland

Wales
Israel

Latvia
Turkey

Northern Ireland
Denmark

Finland
Norway

Poland
England

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

205
188

159
209

183
202

195
196

150
199

161
218

208
204

161
215

203
151

185
169

178
223

170
173

203
176

247
134

168
181

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

0
25

0
25

0
20

0
20

0
25

25
5

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
25

0
20

25
0

25
0

0
20

Total
230
188

159
234

183
227

195
216

150
219

161
243

233
209

161
240

228
151

205
169

178
248

170
193

228
176

272
134

168
201



No. Name
230 Ron Chamberlain
225 Fernando Gomez

227 Tomas Leandersson
229 H. Cahit @ztop

228 Thierry Gioria
226  Stefan Falkhal

224 Peter Carroll
218 Marcel van den Bosch

220 Kevin Horton
214  Franco Olini

222  Serguei Kovtoun
216 Harald Scheuer

209 Dimitris Karetsos
212 Alan Gibbons

211 Steinthor Johannsson
208 Tobias Gabler

207 Francois Sacco
210 Domonkos Denes

215 JanisLipentis
206 Lasselintila

217 Dennis Mercieca
202 Roger Pieters

213 Noam Hanaor
204 Jesper Klavsen

221 Marek Charezinski
203 Costas Kyriakou

223 Domenico Righi
205 Steve Thornton

219 Petter Hansen
201 Thomas Gross

European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 22

Federation
Wales

Spain
Sweden
Turkey

Switzerland
Sweden

Scotland
Netherlands

Northern Ireland

Italy
Russia
L uxembourg

Greece
Ireland

Iceland
Germany

France
Hungary

Latvia
Finland

Malta
Belgium

Israel
Denmark

Poland
Cyprus

San Marino
England

Norway
Austria

Score

224
182

226
177

205
212

160
187

211
221

148
164

147
228

162
171

180
237

186
232

206
213

234
183

182
211

206
158

193
195

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

25
0

25
0

5
25

0
20

5
25

0
20

0
25

0
20

0
25

0
25

5
25

25
0

0
25

25
0

0
20

Total

249
182

251
177

210
237

160
207

216
246

148
184

147
253

162
191

180
262

186
257

211
238

259
183

182
236

231
158

193
215



No.
209
215

211
217

207
213

230
212

227
208

228
210

203
218

205
214

201
216

221
225

223
229

219
226

206
224

202
220

204
222

Name
Dimitris Karetsos
Janis Lipentis

Steinthor Johannsson
Dennis Mercieca

Francois Sacco
Noam Hanaor

Ron Chamberlain
Alan Gibbons

Tomas Leandersson
Tobias Gabler

Thierry Gioria
Domonkos Denes

Costas Kyriakou
Marcel van den Bosch

Steve Thornton
Franco Olini

Thomas Gross
Harald Scheuer

Marek Charezinski
Fernando Gomez

Domenico Righi
H. Cahit Jztop

Petter Hansen
Stefan Falkhall

Lasse Lintila
Peter Carroll

Roger Pieters
Kevin Horton

Jesper Klavsen
Serguei Kovtoun

Results- Men - Round 23

Federation
Greece
Latvia

Iceland
Malta

France
Israel

Wales
Ireland

Sweden
Germany

Switzerland
Hungary

Cyprus
Netherlands

England
Italy

Austria
L uxembourg

Poland
Spain

San Marino
Turkey

Norway
Sweden

Finland
Scotland

Belgium
Northern Ireland

Denmark
Russia

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

195
181

200
180

211
193

212
231

147
180

171
201

193
202

178
172

191
266

168
166

196
213

192
226

250
203

157
193

191
191

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

25
0

25
0

5
25

0
20

0
25

0
25

20
0

0
30

20
0

0
25

0
25

30
5

0
20

10
10

Total
215
181

225
180

236
193

217
256

147
200

171
226

193
227

198
172

191
296

188
166

196
238

192
251

280
208

157
213

201
201



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 24

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 198 0 198
206 LasselLintila Finland 226 25 251
214 Franco Olini Italy 168 0 168
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 202 25 227
216 Harald Scheuer Luxembourg 194 20 214
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 180 0 180
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 182 20 202
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 180 0 180
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 173 0 173
211  Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 180 20 200
219 Petter Hansen Norway 268 30 298
207  Francois Sacco France 222 5 227
224 Peter Carroll Scotland 178 0 178
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 183 20 203
220 KevinHorton Northern Ireland 210 25 235
229 H. Cahit @ztop Turkey 199 0 199
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 152 0 152
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 200 25 225
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 203 5 208
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 205 25 230
205 Steve Thornton England 198 0 198
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 217 25 242
201 Thomas Gross Austria 156 0 156
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 201 25 226
215 JanisLipentis Latvia 171 0 171
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 197 20 217
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 201 5 206
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 203 25 228
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 165 20 185
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 140 0 140

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
204
205

201
203

206
202

210
211

207
209

212
208

216
217

213
215

218
214

222
223

219
221

224
220

228
229

226
225

230
227

Name
Jesper Klavsen
Steve Thornton

Thomas Gross
Costas Kyriakou

Lasse Lintila
Roger Pieters

Domonkos Denes
Steinthor Johannsson

Francois Sacco
Dimitris Karetsos

Alan Gibbons
Tobias Gabler

Harald Scheuer
Dennis Mercieca

Noam Hanaor
Janis Lipentis

Marcel van den Bosch
Franco Olini

Serguei Kovtoun
Domenico Righi

Petter Hansen
Marek Charezinski

Peter Carroll
Kevin Horton

Thierry Gioria
H. Cahit @ztop

Stefan Falkhall
Fernando Gomez

Ron Chamberlain
Tomas Leandersson

Results- Men - Round 25

Federation
Denmark
England

Austria
Cyprus
Finland
Belgium

Hungary
Iceland

France
Greece

Ireland
Germany

L uxembourg
Malta

Israel
Latvia

Netherlands
Italy

Russia

San Marino

Norway
Poland

Scotland
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
Turkey

Sweden
Spain
Wales
Sweden

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

191
180

178
258

209
198

175
215

247
179

182
233

183
129

236
149

233
210

184
201

207
134

177
156

195
198

181
200

185
191

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
30

25
0

0
25

25
0

0
25

20
0

25
0

25
5

0
25

25
0

20
0

0
20

0
25

0
20

Total
211
180

178
288

234
198

175
240

272
179

182
258

203
129

261
149

258
215

184
226

232
134

197
156

195
218

181
225

185
211



No.
228
211

207
225

212
227

204
217

213
203

218
202

210
223

219
209

224
208

216
229

226
215

230
214

222
205

201
221

206
220

Name
Thierry Gioria
Steinthor Johannsson

Francois Sacco
Fernando Gomez

Alan Gibbons
Tomas Leandersson

Jesper Klavsen
Dennis Mercieca

Noam Hanaor
Costas Kyriakou

Marcel van den Bosch
Roger Pieters

Domonkos Denes
Domenico Righi

Petter Hansen
Dimitris Karetsos

Peter Carroll
Tobias Gabler

Harald Scheuer
H. Cahit @ztop

Stefan Falkhal
Janis Lipentis

Ron Chamberlain
Franco Olini

Serguei Kovtoun
Steve Thornton

Thomas Gross
Marek Charezinski

Lasse Lintila
Kevin Horton

Results- Men - Round 26

Federation
Switzerland
Iceland

France
Spain
Ireland
Sweden

Denmark
Malta

Israel
Cyprus

Netherlands
Belgium

Hungary
San Marino

Norway
Greece

Scotland
Germany

L uxembourg
Turkey

Sweden
Latvia

Wales
Italy

Russia
England

Austria
Poland

Finland

Northern Ireland

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

194
187

181
190

159
234

227
182

189
145

257
229

153
177

159
190

224
198

181
178

200
179

183
193

161
194

226
212

253
198

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

0
20

0
25

25
0

20
0

30
5

0
20

0
20

25
0

20
0

25
0

0
20

0
20

25
5

30
0

Total
214
187

181
210

159
259

252
182

209
145

287
234

153
197

159
210

249
198

201
178

225
179

183
213

161
214

251
217

283
198



European Cup Individuals 2000

Results- Men - Round 27

No. Name Federation Score  Bonus Total
222  Serguei Kovtoun Russia 138 0 138
217 Dennis Mercieca Malta 211 25 236
213 Noam Hanaor Israel 167 20 187
221 Marek Charezinski Poland 162 0 162
218 Marcel van den Bosch Netherlands 189 0 189
220 Kevin Horton Northern Ireland 206 25 231
228 Thierry Gioria Switzerland 233 25 258
223 Domenico Righi San Marino 212 5 217
219 Petter Hansen Norway 226 25 251
225 Fernando Gomez Spain 164 0 164
224  Peter Carroll Scotland 143 0 143
227 Tomas Leandersson Sweden 171 20 191
204 Jesper Klavsen Denmark 191 20 211
229 H. Cahit @ztop Turkey 159 0 159
226 Stefan Falkhall Sweden 172 0 172
203 Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 242 25 267
230 Ron Chamberlain Wales 208 25 233
202 Roger Pieters Belgium 192 0 192
210 Domonkos Denes Hungary 206 5 211
205 Steve Thornton England 214 25 239
201 Thomas Gross Austria 210 5 215
209 Dimitris Karetsos Greece 222 25 247
206 LasselLintila Finland 247 25 272
208 Tobias Gébler Germany 202 5 207
216 Harald Scheuer L uxembourg 167 0 167
211 Steinthor Johannsson Iceland 189 20 209
207 Francois Sacco France 203 5 208
215 JanisLipentis Latvia 216 25 241
212 Alan Gibbons Ireland 190 20 210
214 Franco Olini Italy 146 0 146

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.



No.
216
223

219
215

224
214

222
229

226
221

230
220

228
205

201
225

206
227

204
211

207
203

212
202

210
217

213
209

218
208

Name
Harald Scheuer
Domenico Righi

Petter Hansen
Janis Lipentis

Peter Carroll
Franco Olini

Serguei Kovtoun
H. Cahit @ztop

Stefan Falkhall
Marek Charezinski

Ron Chamberlain
Kevin Horton

Thierry Gioria
Steve Thornton

Thomas Gross
Fernando Gomez

Lasse Lintila
Tomas Leandersson

Jesper Klavsen

Steinthor Johannsson

Francois Sacco
Costas Kyriakou

Alan Gibbons
Roger Pieters

Domonkos Denes
Dennis Mercieca

Noam Hanaor
Dimitris Karetsos

Marcel van den Bosch

Tobias Gabler

Results- Men - Round 28

Federation
L uxembourg
San Marino

Norway
Latvia

Scotland
Italy
Russia
Turkey

Sweden
Poland

Wales
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
England

Austria
Spain

Finland
Sweden

Denmark
Iceland

France

Cyprus

Ireland
Belgium

Hungary
Malta

Israel
Greece

Netherlands
Germany

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

169
170

257
183

181
163

211
190

170
192

222
201

181
186

218
186

220
215

211
200

178
200

233
257

178
193

266
209

192
213

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

0
20

30
0

20
0

25
0

0
20

25
5

0
20

25
0

25
5

25
5

0
25

5
30

0
20

30
5

0
25

Total
169
190

287
183

201
163

236
190

170
212

247
206

181
206

243
186

245
220

236
205

178
225

238
287

178
213

296
214

192
238



No.
210
229

226
209

230
208

216
205

201
215

206
214

222
211

207
221

212
220

228
217

213
225

218
227

204
223

219
203

224
202

Name
Domonkos Denes
H. Cahit @ztop

Stefan Falkhall
Dimitris Karetsos

Ron Chamberlain
Tobias Gabler

Harald Scheuer
Steve Thornton

Thomas Gross
Janis Lipentis

Lasse Lintila
Franco Olini

Serguei Kovtoun

Steinthor Johannsson

Francois Sacco
Marek Charezinski

Alan Gibbons
Kevin Horton

Thierry Gioria
Dennis Mercieca

Noam Hanaor
Fernando Gomez

Marcel van den Bosch

Tomas Leandersson

Jesper Klavsen
Domenico Righi

Petter Hansen
Costas Kyriakou

Peter Carroll
Roger Pieters

Results- Men - Round 29

Federation

Hungary
Turkey

Sweden
Greece

Wales
Germany

L uxembourg
England

Austria
Latvia

Finland
Italy
Russia
Iceland

France
Poland

Ireland
Northern Ireland

Switzerland
Malta

Israel

Spain
Netherlands
Sweden

Denmark
San Marino

Norway
Cyprus

Scotland
Belgium

European Cup Individuals 2000

Score

187
151

213
161

169
173

203
225

221
168

168
209

169
246

194
169

192
172

171
196

233
166

188
195

172
177

190
176

192
178

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Bonus

20
0

25
0

0
20

5
25

25
0

0
25

0
25

20
0

20
0

0
20

25
0

0
20

0
20

20
0

20
0

Total
207
151

238
161

169
193

208
250

246
168

168
234

169
271

214
169

212
172

171
216

258
166

188
215

172
197

210
176

212
178



Place
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World Games 2001 - Qualification

Country
France

Norway
Sweden
England
Finland
Netherlands
Wales
Germany
Austria
San Marino
Israel

Malta
Scotland
Italy
Belgium
Greece
Denmark
Hungary
Iceland
Spain
Northern Ireland
Ireland
Cyprus
Switzerland
Russia
Turkey
Poland
Latvia

Thefirst 8 countries are qualified for the World Games 2001.

Norwegian Bowling Federation. Provided by JaviSoft.Net - Copenhagen.

Points
4

4
8
8

11

11

19

20

23

24

24

26

29

30

30

31
34
34
38
39
40
40
40
44
45
52

52
52



